The 9th Saudi National Championship

(National Championship)

Al Ahsa, Saudi

Arabia

09 Mar 2018, Fillies 2 years old

C

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse Score

Name: MAHA 91
SUDAIR

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: MOHAMMAD

BIN ABDULLAH AL

SHABANAT

Name: SHURUG 91
ATHBAH

Colour: Bay

Owner: H.R.H.P.

Abdulaziz Bin

Ahmed Bin

Abdulaziz Al-Saud

(Athbah Stud)

Name: DEEMAT AL
THAMER

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: THAMIR BIN
MOHAMMED
ALHAMMAD

90.75

Name: MADLEINE SS
Colour: Bay

Owner: FAHAD SAID
ZAID AL AIDH

90.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

hui

ECAHO

Detail
S.,T. AA. F.A.
19.50 19.00 19.00
m19.00 19.00 19.00
TS 1300 18.00 18.00
[ 16.00 16.00 15.50
LN 1000 19.00 19.00
S.,T. AA. F.A.
19.50 19.00 19.00
m19.50 19.00 19.50
TS 13.00 18.00 18.00
[ 1550 1550 16.00
LN 1000 1850 19.00
S.,T. AA. F.A.
8733 19.00 19.00 19.00
m19.50 19.50 19.50
T 1350 18.00 18.00
I 1550 15.00 15.50
LN 1000 1850 19.00
S.,T. AA. F.A.
8733 19.00 19.00 19.00
m19.00 19.00 19.00
18.00 18.00 18.00
[ 1550 1550 15.50
LY 1000 19.00 19.00

M.A.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.A.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.A.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.A.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: REFAL
FARZAN

Colour: Bay
Owner:
EABDALRAHMIN
SAED DRIHUM
TAEIS

90.25

Name: LEEN AM
Colour: Bay

Owner: Mohammed
mohsen al fanies

90.25

Name: MAE ALULIA 20
Colour: Grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ

ALI MOHAMMED AL

SFLAN

Name: LAMAT AL
DHAHB

Colour: Bay

Owner: Ali bin
Hassan bin Mana al-
Yami

88.88

Name: SHAIKHA AL
AALYA

Colour: Grey

Owner: Meushal Bin
Mohammed Bin
Hamed Al Khouzay

88.63

S.T.

19.00
19.00

i

B&T 18.50

LEGS 15.50

(A" 38 19.00

S.T.
TYPE 19.00

19.00

B&T 18.00

LEGS 15.50

(A" 38 19.00

S.T.
TYPE 19.00

18.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

[eA" 38 19.50

S.T.

TYPE 18.50

m 18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

S.T.

N 18.50
m 18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.A.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

A.A.

18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.A.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

F.A.

19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

F.A.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

F.A.
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

F.A.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

F.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

M.A.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.A.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.A.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

M.A.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

M.A.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50



Judges

Name: RK SADEEM
Colour: Grey
Owner: Rashed
Khaled Rashed
Alanza - Shazin
Stud

Name: KEHAILAT
FAISAL AL
KHALEDIAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: HRHP/ Khalid
Bin Sultan Bin
Abdul Aziz Al Saud -
Al Khalediah
Stables

Name: JENAN AL
GHAZLAN

Colour: Grey

Owner: Hussain Bin
Sameer Bin Taher
Al Saqr

S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
A.A. @@ Abdullah Almokbel, SA

F.A. = Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA
M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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